INDUSTR IAL
POWER SUPPLIES
New Delta power supply series for a wide range
of industrial applications
LYTE II SERIES PMT2 SERIES
FORCE GT SERIES
DELTA

Model name
10
Output
Current
(A)
120
Output
Power
(W)
90-264
Input Voltage range
(Vac)
124 x 30 x 116,8
Dimensions
(L x W x H mm)
DRF-24V120W1GBA 1 24 5 120 90-264 124 x 30 x 116,8
DRF-48V120W1GBA 1 48 2,5 120 90-264 124 x 30 x 116,8
DRF-12V240W1GBA 1 12 20 240 90-264 124 x 40 x 116,8
DRF-24V240W1GBA 1 24 10 240 90-264 124 x 40 x 116,8
DRF-48V240W1GBA 1 48 5 240 90-264 124 x 40 x 116,8
DRF-24V480W1GBA 1 24 20 480 90-264 124 x 56 x 116,8
DRF-48V480W1GBA 1 48 10 480 90-264 124 x 56 x 116,8
DRF-24V120W3GBA 2-3 24 5 120
3 x 320-575  (3-Phase) or
2 x 340-575  (2-Phase)
124 x 40 x 116,8
DRF-24V240W3GBA 2-3 24 10 240
3 x 320-575  (3-Phase) or
2 x 340-575  (2-Phase)
124 x 50 x 125,3
DRF-24V480W3GBA 2-3 24 20 480
3 x 320-575  (3-Phase) or
2 x 340-575  (2-Phase)
124 x 65 x 127,3
DRF-24V960W3GBA 2-3 24 40 960
3 x 320-575  (3-Phase) or
2 x 340-575  (2-Phase)
124 x 110 x 128,7
2

Model name
6,25
Output
Current
(A)
75
Output
Power
(W)
85-264
Input Voltage range
(Vac)
123,6 x 27 x 102
Dimensions
(L x W x H mm)
DRL-24V75W1AZ 1 24 3,125 75 85-264 123,6 x 27 x 102
DRL-48V75W1AZ 1 48 1,57 75 85-264 123,6 x 27 x 102
DRL-12V120W1EN 1 12 10 120 90-264 123,6 x 30 x 117,2
DRL-24V120W1EN 1 24 5 120 90-264 123,6 x 30 x 117,2
DRL-48V120W1EN 1 48 2,5 120 90-264 123,6 x 30 x 117,2
DRL-12V240W1EN 1 12 20 240 90-264 123,6 x 40 x 117,2
DRL-24V240W1EN 1 24 10 240 90-264 123,6 x 40 x 117,2
DRL-48V240W1EN 1 48 5 240 90-264 123,6 x 40 x 117,2
DRL-24V480W1AX 1 24 20 480 85-264 123,6 x 85,5 x 128,5
PSU
3
Slachthuisstraat 68 bus 6, B-2300 Turnhout
    +32 (0)14 73 53 70 - sales@ac-solutions.be